190 For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Jerrycans, joints
2Jerrycans, rigid HDPE
l Lightweight and robust
l Corrosion resistant
l Ideal for storage and transportation of liquid chemicals
Product Code Capacity litres Pack qty. Price
JGH140 1 1

l Pyrex® borosilicate glass for resistance to chemical corrosion and thermal shock
l Cones manufactured with a shank length of 100mm
I   CNB55UB is supplementary to the ISO
range.
Product Code Cone size
Max. O.D.
of shank
mm
Min. bore
mm
Min. wall
thickness
mm
Pack qty. Price
CNB7UB 7/16 6.0 2.5 1.50 10
CNB10UB 10/19 9.0 5.0 1.00 10
CNB12UB 12/21 11.4 6.5 1.50 10
CNB14UB 14/23 14.0 8.5 1.50 10
CNB19UB 19/26 18.0 12.0 1.80 10
CNB24UB 24/29 23.0 16.5 1.80 10
CNB29UB 29/32 28.0 21.0 2.00 10
CNB34UB 34/35 33.5 26.0 2.00 10
CNB40UB 40/38 38.8 31.0 2.00 5
CNB45UB 45/40 43.0 35.2 2.30 5
CNB50UB 50/42 49.0 41.8 2.30 5
CNB55UB 55/44 53.0 45.4 2.50 5
CNB60UB 60/46 57.0 47.2 3.50 5
191For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Joints
Joints, cones, drip end, unbadged
l Single Quickfit® cones with angled drip end

l Useful for construction of stirrer guides etc.
l Unbadged and free from ceramic markings - avoids the problem of the badge charring at high
temperatures which can give an untidy appearance
l Long tip cones manufactured with a minimum shank length of 90mm
Product Code Cone size
Max. O.D.
of shank
mm
Min. bore
mm
Min. wall
thickness
mm
Pack qty. Price
CBB7UB 7/16 6.0 2.0 1.50 10
CBB10UB 10/19 8.0 3.0 1.00 10
CBB14UB 14/23 13.0 6.0 1.50 10
CBB19UB 19/26 18.0 8.0 1.80 10
CBB24UB 24/29 22.5 14.0 2.00 10
CBB29UB 29/32 28.0 19.0 2.00 10
CBB34UB 34/35 32.0 22.0 2.00 10
CBB40UB 40/38 38.0 27.0 2.00 10
CBB45UB 45/40 42.0 31.0 2.30 10
CBB55UB 55/44 52.0 40.0 2.50 10
192 For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Joints
Joints, cone with stem
l Single Quickfit® cone with stem and reduced shank

l High quality joints manufactured to an accuracy which surpasses the requirements of ISO 383
l Accurate taper and fine surface finish reduce possibility of joint ‘seizure’ or leakage
l With round profile bead on top of socket for extra mechanical strength
l Sockets manufactured with a minimum shank length of 100mm
Product Code Socket size
Max. O.D.
of shank
mm
Min. bore
mm
Min. wall
thickness
mm
Pack qty. Price
SRB7UB 7/16 11.4 5.5 1.50 10
SRB10UB 10/19 14.0 8.0 1.50 10
SRB12UB 12/21 16.4 10.0 1.80 10
SRB14UB 14/23 18.4 12.0 1.80 10
SRB19UB 19/26 23.0 16.0 2.00 10
SRB24UB 24/29 28.5 21.0 2.00 10
SRB29UB 29/32 33.5 26.0 2.00 10
SRB34UB 34/35 41.0 31.0 2.00 10
SRB40UB 40/38 46.0 36.0 2.30 5
SRB45UB 45/40 53.0 41.0 2.50 5
SRB50UB 50/42 57.0 45.5 2.50 5
SRB55UB 55/44 66.5 50.0 3.20 5
SRB60UB 60/46 71.5 55.0 3.20 1
193For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Joints
A3Joints, sleeves, PTFE, tapered
l For grease free and high vacuum seals using Quickfit® ground glass joints

SQ:
Plastic caps
Product Code Thread size Acceptable dia. through
screwcap mm Pack qty. Price
QC13/7 13 6.0 - 7.0 10
QC18/11 18 7.0 - 8.5 10
QC24/12 24 6.0 - 7.0 10
QC28/9 28 6.0 - 7.0 10
QC28/13 28 10.5 - 11.5 10
QC28/21 28 18.0 - 19.0 10
Silicone rubber rings
Product Code Thread size Acceptable dia. through
screwcap mm Pack qty. Price
QR13/6 13 6.0-7.0 10
QR18/7 18 7.0-8.5 10
QR24/6 24 6.0-7.0 10
QR24/9 24 8.5-9.5 10
QR24/11 24 10.5-11.5 10
QR28/6 28 6.0-7.0 10
QR28/11 28 10.5-11.5 10
QR28/18 28 18.0-19.0 10
PTFE washers
Product Code Thread size Acceptable dia. through
screwcap mm Pack qty. Price
QW13/6 13 6.0-7.0 10
QW18/7 18 7.0-8.5 10
QW24/6 24 6.0-7.0 10
QW24/9 24 8.5-9.5 10
QW24/11 24 10.5-11.5 10
QW28/6 28 6.0-7.0 10
QW28/11 28 10.5-11.5 10
QW28/18 28 18.0-19.0 10